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116 ΑΓΙΟΥ ΗΛΙΑ 30 0 0,00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

117 ΑΜΜΟΥΔΑΡΑΣ 298 10 3,36 1 1 0 1 0 0 2 3 2 0 0 1 2 2

118 ΑΡΓΟΥΣ ΟΡΕΣΤΙΚΟΥ 293 10 3,41 2 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 2 1 4 0 0 0

119 ΑΡΓΟΥΣ ΟΡΕΣΤΙΚΟΥ 307 9 2,93 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 1 1 0

120 ΑΡΓΟΥΣ ΟΡΕΣΤΙΚΟΥ 272 20 7,35 7 3 1 2 1 1 0 10 1 1 0 0 0 1

121 ΑΡΓΟΥΣ ΟΡΕΣΤΙΚΟΥ 273 14 5,13 4 3 1 2 0 0 0 1 1 0 5 0 4 3

122 ΑΡΓΟΥΣ ΟΡΕΣΤΙΚΟΥ 253 16 6,32 1 3 0 2 0 1 1 4 1 0 5 6 0 6

123 ΑΡΓΟΥΣ ΟΡΕΣΤΙΚΟΥ 266 13 4,89 5 3 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 3 2 0 2 3

124 ΑΡΓΟΥΣ ΟΡΕΣΤΙΚΟΥ 279 16 5,73 1 2 0 2 0 0 1 3 1 1 5 0 3 3

125 ΑΡΓΟΥΣ ΟΡΕΣΤΙΚΟΥ 283 15 5,30 4 1 3 1 0 0 1 2 2 0 1 1 6 1

126 ΑΡΓΟΥΣ ΟΡΕΣΤΙΚΟΥ 281 18 6,41 2 2 1 3 0 0 0 4 0 3 4 4 7 3

127 ΑΡΓΟΥΣ ΟΡΕΣΤΙΚΟΥ 274 23 8,39 2 0 0 3 0 1 1 2 5 2 4 1 4 5

128 ΑΡΓΟΥΣ ΟΡΕΣΤΙΚΟΥ 283 14 4,95 4 3 0 0 0 0 1 2 2 1 1 1 1 2

129 ΑΡΓΟΥΣ ΟΡΕΣΤΙΚΟΥ 257 16 6,23 2 2 0 2 0 1 0 2 0 1 6 0 4 3

130 ΑΣΠΡΟΚΚΛΗΣΙΑΣ 336 43 12,80 0 5 1 3 0 3 34 2 20 0 0 3 1 1

131 ΒΡΑΧΟΥ 105 1 0,95 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0

132 ΔΙΑΛΕΚΤΟΥ 123 4 3,25 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0

133 ΚΑΣΤΑΝΟΦΥΤΟΥ 80 7 8,75 3 3 0 0 1 0 0 2 0 1 0 2 0 1

134 ΛΑΓΚΑΣ 127 9 7,09 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0
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135 ΛΑΚΚΩΜΑΤΩΝ 338 20 5,92 3 3 6 3 0 1 1 1 0 0 1 17 0 0

136 ΜΕΛΑΝΘΙΟΥ 172 1 0,58 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0

137 ΝΙΚΗΣ 88 0 0,00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

138 ΝΟΣΤΙΜΟ 110 1 0,91 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

139 ΣΠΗΛΑΙΩΝ 99 8 8,08 4 3 2 0 0 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1

140 ΣΠΗΛΙΟΥ 121 2 1,65 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0

141 ΒΟΓΑΤΣΙΚΟΥ 180 26 14,44 2 22 4 2 2 15 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0

142 ΒΟΓΑΤΣΙΚΟΥ 273 36 13,19 8 30 7 3 5 17 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

143 ΑΜΠΕΛΟΚΗΠΩΝ 173 5 2,89 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0

144 ΑΜΠΕΛΟΚΗΠΩΝ 223 4 1,79 1 1 4 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0

145 ΓΕΡΜΑ 138 27 19,57 16 6 12 1 13 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

146 ΓΕΡΜΑ 335 83 24,78 52 16 41 2 37 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0

147 ΚΩΣΤΑΡΑΖΙΟΥ 245 16 6,53 1 3 1 12 1 0 1 0 0 3 0 0 1 0

148 ΚΩΣΤΑΡΑΖΙΟΥ 258 15 5,81 2 3 2 10 3 3 0 0 0 8 0 0 0 0

149 ΜΗΛΙΤΣΑΣ 251 18 7,17 0 0 0 14 0 1 0 0 0 13 0 1 0 0

ΣΥΝΟΛΑ 7424 520 7,00 129 122 88 76 63 58 46 42 42 41 40 39 39 36
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116 ΑΓΙΟΥ ΗΛΙΑ 30 0 0,00

117 ΑΜΜΟΥΔΑΡΑΣ 298 10 3,36

118 ΑΡΓΟΥΣ ΟΡΕΣΤΙΚΟΥ 293 10 3,41

119 ΑΡΓΟΥΣ ΟΡΕΣΤΙΚΟΥ 307 9 2,93

120 ΑΡΓΟΥΣ ΟΡΕΣΤΙΚΟΥ 272 20 7,35

121 ΑΡΓΟΥΣ ΟΡΕΣΤΙΚΟΥ 273 14 5,13

122 ΑΡΓΟΥΣ ΟΡΕΣΤΙΚΟΥ 253 16 6,32

123 ΑΡΓΟΥΣ ΟΡΕΣΤΙΚΟΥ 266 13 4,89

124 ΑΡΓΟΥΣ ΟΡΕΣΤΙΚΟΥ 279 16 5,73

125 ΑΡΓΟΥΣ ΟΡΕΣΤΙΚΟΥ 283 15 5,30

126 ΑΡΓΟΥΣ ΟΡΕΣΤΙΚΟΥ 281 18 6,41

127 ΑΡΓΟΥΣ ΟΡΕΣΤΙΚΟΥ 274 23 8,39

128 ΑΡΓΟΥΣ ΟΡΕΣΤΙΚΟΥ 283 14 4,95

129 ΑΡΓΟΥΣ ΟΡΕΣΤΙΚΟΥ 257 16 6,23

130 ΑΣΠΡΟΚΚΛΗΣΙΑΣ 336 43 12,80

131 ΒΡΑΧΟΥ 105 1 0,95

132 ΔΙΑΛΕΚΤΟΥ 123 4 3,25

133 ΚΑΣΤΑΝΟΦΥΤΟΥ 80 7 8,75

134 ΛΑΓΚΑΣ 127 9 7,09
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0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

2 0 0 0 1 0 0 2 2 0 0 2 1

1 0 1 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

3 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

3 0 2 0 0 2 3 2 1 0 0 0 5

1 1 4 1 1 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0

3 3 4 1 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 2 0 3 0 1 0 0 3 1 0

1 1 3 1 1 2 0 0 3 3 1 0 0

3 1 1 2 0 4 0 0 0 0 1 0 1

0 1 2 1 0 0 2 2 0 0 3 2 0

3 0 6 0 3 2 2 0 0 0 0 1 1

3 0 1 1 2 0 2 1 0 1 1 1 0

1 1 5 1 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

1 0 1 0 1 2 1 1 3 1 1 1 0

0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0

4 0 0 0 0 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 1 2

3 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 2 0 1 0 0
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135 ΛΑΚΚΩΜΑΤΩΝ 338 20 5,92

136 ΜΕΛΑΝΘΙΟΥ 172 1 0,58

137 ΝΙΚΗΣ 88 0 0,00

138 ΝΟΣΤΙΜΟ 110 1 0,91

139 ΣΠΗΛΑΙΩΝ 99 8 8,08

140 ΣΠΗΛΙΟΥ 121 2 1,65

141 ΒΟΓΑΤΣΙΚΟΥ 180 26 14,44

142 ΒΟΓΑΤΣΙΚΟΥ 273 36 13,19

143 ΑΜΠΕΛΟΚΗΠΩΝ 173 5 2,89

144 ΑΜΠΕΛΟΚΗΠΩΝ 223 4 1,79

145 ΓΕΡΜΑ 138 27 19,57

146 ΓΕΡΜΑ 335 83 24,78

147 ΚΩΣΤΑΡΑΖΙΟΥ 245 16 6,53

148 ΚΩΣΤΑΡΑΖΙΟΥ 258 15 5,81

149 ΜΗΛΙΤΣΑΣ 251 18 7,17

ΣΥΝΟΛΑ 7424 520 7,00
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